

æ

ITEM NO.103(MM)

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1318 OF 2008

C.B.I TR.SUPDT.OF POLICE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NAVAL KISHORE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record addl.documents)

Date: 30/08/2012 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vijay K. Jain,Adv.(Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested, call the matter after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master